
AmPro Tools www.hobeca.co.nz

A2B Asphalt Canterbury www.a2basphaltltd.co.nz

Battery Town www.batterytown.co.nz

Blakely Construction www.blakely.co.nz

Blue Skies Weather blueskies.co.nz

Bond Painters & Decorators www.bondpainters.co.nz

Brown & Paterson Panelbeaters

Brown & Syme Painting Contractors www.brown-syme.co.nz

Brownlees Contracting www.facebook.com/brownleescontractingltd/

Canterbury Waterblast www.h20jet.y9.co.nz

Cars Under $7990 www.under7990.co.nz

Challenge Waimak www.facebook.com/challengewaimak/

Christchurch Glass www.christchurchglass.co.nz

Christchurch Roof Services www.christchurchroofservices.co.nz

Circle Track Engineering

Clarkson Sign Studio www.signsnz.co.nz

CMG Motorcycles www.cmgmotorcycles.co.nz

Complete Tyre & Auto www.facebook.com/ctawoolston/

Cylinder Head Specialists www.heads.co.nz

Edge Parts & Performance www.edgeparts.co.nz

Elf Oil - Lubricants NZ www.lubenz.co.nz

Elite Wheel Company www.elitewheelcompany.co.nz

Elliott Scaffolding www.elliottscaffolding.co.nz

EnviroWaste www.envirowaste.co.nz

Fenwick Reinforcing www.fenwick.co.nz

Horsepower Heads www.facebook.com/horsepowerheads/

HPE www.hpeas.co.nz

Print Wise www.printwise.co.nz

Kaiapoi Car Clinic

Kaiapoi Tyre Centre 

K.B Contracting www.kbc.con.nz

Kelford Cams www.kelford.co.nz

Kiwi Auto Spares www.kiwiautospares.co.nz

Lightning Construction www.lightning.co.nz

L & J Cartage

Mag & Turbo Warehouse www.magandturbo.com/store-locator/stores/christchurch/

MDS Diesel Specialists www.mdsdieselspecialists.co.nz

Metalman www.metalman.co.nz

Mobile Food Special Events www.mobile.co.nz

Moller-Young NZ www.molleryoung.co.nz

New Zealand Building Removals www.nzbuildingremovals.co.nz

Peter Diver Plumbing www.peterdiver.co.nz

Plyable Ltd www.facebook.com/Plyable-Ltd-763440237083229/

Port Hills Truck Centre www.porthillstruckcentre.co.nz

Mr Whippy www.mrwhippy.co.nz

Shaw Thing Decorators

Silvester V8 Performance www.silvesterv8.co.nz

Smiths Hire www.smithshire.co.nz

Southern Business Machines www.sbm.co.nz

Stonelay Stone Masons www.facebook.com/Stonelay-169101083202455/

Suck It Up Limited www.facebook.com/suckitupltd/

Transport 79 Limited

Trenchless Services www.trenchlessservices.co.nz

Techinal Welding Services www.technicalweldingservice.co.nz

Value Cars Warehouse www.valuecarswarehouse.co.nz

Wash 'n' Wax Kaiapoi www.kaiapoiwashnwax.co.nz

Whitings Drycleaners

AmPro Tools Woodford Glen supports the below businesses' 
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